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ﬁ ~ ~ NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 2, CHAPTER 86, ACTs 1529)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS SECTION

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

None- no coal LOVE BROTHERS 0IL COMPANY
COAL OPERATOR NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
" VILLIAMSTOWN,. We. VAa
B ADDRESS P COMPLETE ADDRESS

5 - !Pw}f Yol gope &
(o (o, i ol 6o U Ao, APRIL.7 1931

COAL OPERATOR

7; W et EFrs /77’ e

PROPOSED LOCATION

ADDRESS / WILLIAMS Distriet
5 ¥QO0D County
COAL OPERATOR
” Well No....... 1

ADDRESS

...C.n...E.-....&...I.DA..M.....LOXE .......... Farm

GENTLEMEN :
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, awing feetitle’tisizto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated

JMarch 25, 1931 , made by...Co. Bl LOVE , to
Gao.AsLONg. , nob yet recorded .. ,and recorded on the........... day
of , in the office of the County Clerk for said County in

Book , page

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators (if any) are notified that any objections they may desire to make
to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Act, if the drilling of
a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective coal mines,
must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of a copy of
this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified that
forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground
or grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location
should be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators at their above shown respective address.................. day.... before, or on the same day
' with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.

Very truly yours,
LOVE BROTHERS OIL COMPANY

e % WELL CPERATOR

Q’?’:}’ TN - — Address } n é é 025-‘:'7‘{

AN o S
M {/ PR ' \ s WILLIAKSTOWN 01/05/2024

\ ~J 193 !
N WEST VIRGINIA.
rw GINIA STATE

*Section 3 . . objections be filed, or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from the receipt of said motice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is

approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.
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April 29, 1931

cc Eo & Ida I":a Love
Williamstown, W, Va.

. Gentlemen:

' A notice of a proposed location of an oil or gas
well, No, 1 Ce Es & Ida l, Lov@arm, Williams District

Wood County, has been received by this
Department from the Love Brothers 01l Company, of Williamstown,
West Virginia, as of this date, A copy of this notice with an
attached map should have been mailed you by the Well Operator.

Whether or not it is your intention of filing :
objections tc this Department regarding the proposed lccation,
it will be necessary for you to submit to the Department of
Mines on or before lay 2, 1951 a section of
your mine map (Preferably of 200-500 feet scale) showing this
proposed location in relation to your present mine workings
or projected developments if the workings or projected
developments are within 1000 feet of the proposed locations,

If from the location of the above proposed well, it
is apparent that the well will penetrate unworkable coal
seam8 4 barren areas, or does not fall within the scope of
your present projected developments, advise this Department
to that effect in lieu of the above mentioned mape

Yery truly yours,

Chief of Departuent of Mines.
RML-ECL

01/05/2024
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May 9, 1931

Love Brothers Uil Company
Willianstown, W, Va.

Gentlemen:

Your notice of proposed well location
Hoe 1 on the C4 E. & Ida ¥, Love Farm was received
in this office April 29, 1931.

o objections have been filed on the ten-
day period subsequent to our receipt of your notice.
Drilling permit is hereby issadd and fcund enclosed,

Very truly yours,

>

Chief of Dethent of Mines,
RVL:g

01/05/2024
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ig WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Oil and Gas Section

PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET NO. 1

Elevation of surface at top of well,

The number of feet of the different sized casings used in the well.
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PLAT OF THE PROPOSED LOCATION OF WELL NO._1 or THETH IOVE 4

ON
.Bﬂﬂiugnﬁ_ﬂlh_nnHRAx!.J“?..lILLIAHSInﬂgr_;._IA.__-—-- :
IDA M, LOVE FARM, CONSISTING OF 20 ACRES, LOCATE N

WILLIANS DISTRICT __ woon COUNTY.
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ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE

I, THE UMNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CHRTIFY THAT THIS MAP IS CORRECT AND SHCOWS ALL
THE INFORIATION,TO THE BEST OF Y KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF, REQUIRED BY THE OIL:
AND GAS SICTION OF THE MINING LAYS OF WIST VIRGINIA.

J.E Andeyson .
ENGINTTR RPARKERSEVRG
W.VA,
ACKNOVLEDGED BEFORE !M,A NOTARY PUBLIC, THIS TiHE %th DAY oF APRIL

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES ON THE 4th, DAY oF T 1935 .

e T 2 e S




G

Agwa/éwwéwtt%wpy COMPLETION DATA SHEET

FORMATION RECORD

Name Color Character or. Water : Top | Bottom Thickness gg;:lll f Remarks
SaE = o e e ,
e, | | o 40| 790
] f | oy Ire i .
Ll I/I‘/zé V74 B 80| 10| 759

jSa| r/0| €O X0

=T 740 | 890 90 299

\

\

N
N
*
N

ﬁ.el /Pm@ /R f Sic | E20 go!’ bRO
7%%%&@- | D | Tea AE0 74
fadktroch | G2h veo | 30| HPTTE

T@L (ke el gep | 870 7@ 37
,;;;Awé ' | 30| 730
(G itk (ol | ot g00 | 10794

| 760
| 70 | §64.

A W
W%&M‘ oo /aéd

gﬂf% 7’7&& | Vs ofeten S -l s

= cd)
: . Joto (71176 7
ot Huls, J1Yie. L
] ool o s o
S o 7.2 /297

,r g A e B

al | yg10 | 1455

4|95

=24 -égaf
7/ L, ... i-coleety WellewWaNsshob-at- . o e feet.
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